Content

Part I:  Social responsibility in monetary economics — themes from New Year's
letters 2007- 1995

Introduction

2007 — Money and Ethics
Usury and Bribery
Ethics
The Strain between “Money and Spirit”
The “Charity”

Self- Interest and Public Interest
The Ethical Personality and Actions
“Internal Ethics” — “External Ethics”

2006 - Trust in Monetary Economics
Differentiation and Exclusion
Using Money rather than Having it
Banks only manage the Money for Others
Trust is Good for the Economy
“Creditworthy Lenders”

2005 — Social Justice in a Money Society
Charity — “Love Thy Neighbour”
Competition and Responsibility
Market and Justice
Re-feudalisation of the Economy
Money as a Means for Communications
Banker’s Characters
Jurisprudence and Morals
Against Social Discrimination
Berlemont: The 26" state of the EU?
Usury: Thresholds and Prohibition

2004 — Courage and Self-Confidence
Money as a Security
Facilitating Self-determined and Effective Consumption

2003 — Truth and Honesty
The Different Facets of the Truth
Legitimacy of Interests
Truth as a Source of Legitimacy

1
15
15
18
19
19
20
21
23
27
27
28
32
33
35
38
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
59
61
61
63
63



Money as Virtual Information
Inappropriate Products asits Advantages for it Suppliers
2002 — Competition and”Concurrence”
Competing for Something instead of against Somebody
Social responsibility
The Social policy of the Financial Sector
Social Finance
Discrimination of Asocial Conduct creates Social Behaviour
European Cooperation
The Market as Focus
2001 — "Work Harder”
No Capital — no Demand
Ghetto Economy in the US
Financial Services and Poverty
2000 — Long Term Orientation
Reconcilng Egoism wth Solidarity
Social Audit of the Market Economy
Securing the Fruits of Sustainable Banking
2000 Gothenborg — Access to Financial Services
Financial exclusion in Modern Societies
1999 — The Social Question of the Private Economy
“Perfection of Life or of Work?”
Armatya Sen and the American Economy
The Customer’s faith
1998 — Responsibility in Banking
More Power to the Banks
Confronting Fatalism
1996 — Banks and Social Responsibility - Regulation and Market Economy in
the European Union
A unified Market
Money is a Scarce Good.
The Euro makes Liberalisation Visible
A World Network of Euro-Dollar-Yen
Who is in Charge of the Capital Markets?
Money is an Irrigation System
Profit is the Power Engine of the Economy
The Euro will Catalyse
How far can the State correct Deficiencies of the Market?
Self-help through Market Forces?
The Political Agenda
Second Best
Low-Income Banking
The public aspect in private economy

65
66
67
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
73
75
78
78
79
80
80
82
82
90
90
91
92
93
94
95

98

98

99
100
100
101
101
102
104
105
106
106
107
108
108



Encapsulated Bank Business
1995 — Rationalisation and Supply

Part 11: The history of iff through its annual reports 1995 - 2006

1995 — Experise, Advice and Networking
“Community Responsibility in Financial Services”
International Challenge
1998 — Social Banking and Debt Advice: 1997 was Succesful for Service and
Assistance
Debt and Credit Advice
Expansion of the FIS-Database
Goteborg conference: “Access to Financial Services”
1999 — Customer Focus and Consumer Orientation: New Areas of iff Activity
Social Investment and Small Business Financing
Ht Publications
2000 — The Four Pillars of a Social Money Economy
Public Interest Organisations
A Socially Responsible Proposition: “Micro-lending”and Adjusted
Financial Products
Media and a Critical Public
The State and the Law: Payment and Bankruptcy Law
2001 - Case by Case Analysis of Failed Financial Services — a Re-orientation?
Final Quality Testing for the Economy
2002 — “Social Finance” — Innovations by Financial Services Providers
Group-Orientation of Bank Outlets, Financial Literacy, Pensions and
Start-ups
Time-Management at iff
iff as Organisational Concept
2003 — Accomplished Project and Fresh Starts
Successfully completed Projects
Financial Literacy and Prevention of Over-Indebtedness
Has Consumer Protection in Financial Services failed in the EU?
iff as a Small Business with Big Radiation — Some Figures
2004 — A Difficult but Productive Year: The Private Sector finances iff
Fewer EU Tenders ~ Many Project Applications
“Consumers and the Law*
Our Services
2005 — Farewell to the State
A Year of Auditors and Authorities
The Private Sector as a New Research Partner
2006 — A New Era: Internationalisation and Product Innovation

109
11

113

113
114
115

117
117
118
119
120
120
121
122
122

124
125
125
125
126
127

127
129
130
130
130
131
133
134
135
136
136
137
138
138
139
140

9



International Coalition Building

More Openness in the Banking Sector
“Export Finance for Engineers*

Outlook for the year 2007

Cooperation with the University of Hamburg

Publications, Projects and Principals

English Publications (only books)
Expertises and Projects

Current International Projects 2007
Principals (International Organisations)

10

140
141
141
142
142

144

144
144
146
146



