Content

Part I: Social responsibility in monetary economics – themes from New Year's letters 2007- 1995

Introduction	11
2007 – Money and Ethics	
Usury and Bribery	15
Ethics	18
The Strain between "Money and Spirit"	19
The "Charity"	19
Self- Interest and Public Interest	20
The Ethical Personality and Actions	21
"Internal Ethics" – "External Ethics"	23
2006 - Trust in Monetary Economics	27
Differentiation and Exclusion	27
Using Money rather than Having it	28
Banks only manage the Money for Others	32
Trust is Good for the Economy	33
"Creditworthy Lenders"	35
2005 – Social Justice in a Money Society	38
Charity – "Love Thy Neighbour"	39
Competition and Responsibility	39
Market and Justice	40
Re-feudalisation of the Economy	41
Money as a Means for Communications	42
Banker's Characters	43
Jurisprudence and Morals	44
Against Social Discrimination	45
Berlemont: The 26 th state of the EU?	46
Usury: Thresholds and Prohibition	47
2004 - Courage and Self-Confidence	49
Money as a Security	50
Facilitating Self-determined and Effective Consumption	59
2003 – Truth and Honesty	61
The Different Facets of the Truth	61
Legitimacy of Interests	63
Truth as a Source of Legitimacy	63

	Money as Virtual Information	65
	Inappropriate Products asits Advantages for it Suppliers	66
2002	- Competition and "Concurrence"	67
	Competing for Something instead of against Somebody	68
	Social responsibility	69
	The Social policy of the Financial Sector	69
	Social Finance	70
	Discrimination of Asocial Conduct creates Social Behaviour	70
	European Cooperation	71
	The Market as Focus	71
2001	- "Work Harder"	72
	No Capital – no Demand	73
	Ghetto Economy in the US	75
	Financial Services and Poverty	78
2000	– Long Term Orientation	78
	Reconciling Egoism wth Solidarity	79
	Social Audit of the Market Economy	80
	Securing the Fruits of Sustainable Banking	80
2000	Gothenborg – Access to Financial Services	82
	Financial exclusion in Modern Societies	82
1999	7 – The Social Question of the Private Economy	90
	"Perfection of Life or of Work?"	90
	Armatya Sen and the American Economy	91
	The Customer's faith	92
1998	3 – Responsibility in Banking	93
	More Power to the Banks	94
	Confronting Fatalism	95
1996	6 - Banks and Social Responsibility - Regulation and Market Economy in	
	the European Union	98
	A unified Market	98
	Money is a Scarce Good.	99
	The Euro makes Liberalisation Visible	100
	A World Network of Euro-Dollar-Yen	100
	Who is in Charge of the Capital Markets?	101
	Money is an Irrigation System	101
	Profit is the Power Engine of the Economy	102
	The Euro will Catalyse	104
	How far can the State correct Deficiencies of the Market?	105
	Self-help through Market Forces?	106
	The Political Agenda	106
	Second Best	107
	Low-Income Banking	108
	The public aspect in private economy	108

Encapsulated Bank Business	109
1995 – Rationalisation and Supply	111
Part II: The history of iff through its annual reports 1995 – 2006	113
1995 – Experise, Advice and Networking	113
"Community Responsibility in Financial Services"	114
International Challenge	115
1998 - Social Banking and Debt Advice: 1997 was Successful for Service and	
Assistance	117
Debt and Credit Advice	117
Expansion of the FIS-Database	118
Göteborg conference: "Access to Financial Services"	119
1999 – Customer Focus and Consumer Orientation: New Areas of iff Activity	120
Social Investment and Small Business Financing	120
Iff Publications	121
2000 - The Four Pillars of a Social Money Economy	122
Public Interest Organisations	122
A Socially Responsible Proposition: "Micro-lending" and Adjusted	
Financial Products	124
Media and a Critical Public	125
The State and the Law: Payment and Bankruptcy Law	125
2001 – Case by Case Analysis of Failed Financial Services – a Re-orientation?	125
Final Quality Testing for the Economy	126
2002 – "Social Finance" – Innovations by Financial Services Providers	127
Group-Orientation of Bank Outlets, Financial Literacy, Pensions and	
Start-ups	127
Time-Management at iff	129
iff as Organisational Concept	130
2003 – Accomplished Project and Fresh Starts	130
Successfully completed Projects	130
Financial Literacy and Prevention of Over-Indebtedness	131
Has Consumer Protection in Financial Services failed in the EU?	133
iff as a Small Business with Big Radiation – Some Figures	134
2004 – A Difficult but Productive Year: The Private Sector finances iff	135
Fewer EU Tenders – Many Project Applications	136
"Consumers and the Law"	136
Our Services	137
2005 – Farewell to the State	138
A Year of Auditors and Authorities	138
The Private Sector as a New Research Partner	139
2006 – A New Era: Internationalisation and Product Innovation	140

International Coalition Building	140
More Openness in the Banking Sector	141
"Export Finance for Engineers"	141
Outlook for the year 2007	142
Cooperation with the University of Hamburg	142
Publications, Projects and Principals	144
English Publications (only books)	144
Expertises and Projects	144
Current International Projects 2007	146
Principals (International Organisations)	146